Hand Tools Adjustable Wrench Ega Master
Ega Master Adjustable Wrenches Titacrom® Comfort
Titacrom fi nish and Bi-material anti-slip comfort handle. The comfort handle is oil and grease resistant. The ergonomic shape of the
handle provide more comfort for the user. The hardness of the wrench jaw is 40-50 HRc.
Article No. Type Jaw opening
max in mm
Total length
in mm
Total length in
inch
IMPA
24E61906 61906 19 mm 150 mm 6” 61 61 02
24E61907 61907 24 mm 200 mm 8” 61 61 03
24E61908 61908 29 mm 250 mm 10” 61 61 04
24E61909 61909 33 mm 300 mm 12” 61 61 05
24E61370 61370 45 mm 375 mm 15” 61 61 06
24E61371 61371 55 mm 450 mm 18” 61 61 07
24E61372 61372 62 mm 600 mm 24” 61 61 08
Ega Master Adjustable Wrenches Titacrom® Comfort 1000V
Titacrom fi nish and 1000V insulated handle. The ergonomic shape of the handle provide more comfort for the user. The hardness of
the wrench jaw is 40-50 HRc. Handle colour Orange RAL 2011 and black.
IMPORTANT: The insulated adjustable wrenches 1000V can not be homologated as the wheel nut cannot be insulated. The safety of
the user cannot be guaranteed, even though the insulation material fulfi ls the requirements of the Norm EN-60900 regarding the
electrical resistance.
Article No. Type Jaw opening
max in mm
Total length
in mm
Total length in
inch
IMPA
24E76550 76550 19 mm 150 mm 6” -
24E76551 76551 24 mm 200 mm 8” -
24E76552 76552 29 mm 250 mm 10” -
24E76553 76553 33 mm 300 mm 12” -
Ega Master Adjustable Wrenches Titacrom® Comfort Extra Wide Jaw
Titacrom fi nish and Bi-material anti-slip comfort handle. The comfort handle is oil and grease resistant. The ergonomic shape of the
handle provide more comfort for the user. The hardness of the wrench jaw is 40-50 HRc.
Article No. Type Jaw opening
max in mm
Total length
in mm
Total length in
inch
IMPA
24E61230 61230 35 mm 150 mm 6” -
24E61213 61213 41 mm 200 mm 8” -
Ega Master Adjustable Wrenches Titacrom® Comfort Extra Plumbing
Reversible jaw for plumbing jobs to handle round objects such as pipes. Titacrom fi nish and Bi-material anti-slip comfort handle. The
comfort handle is oil and grease resistant. The ergonomic shape of the handle provide more comfort for the user.
The hardness of the wrench jaw is 40-50 HRc.
Article No. Type Jaw opening
max in mm
Total length
in mm
Total length in
inch
IMPA
24E61944 61944 29 mm 250 mm 10” -
24E61945 61945 33 mm 300 mm 12” -
Ega Master Adjustable Wrenches Titacrom® Comfort Extra Plumbing QUICK ADJUSTMENT
Reversible jaw for plumbing jobs to handle round objects such as pipes. Jaw reversible by PATENTED quick release system.
Titacrom fi nish and Bi-material anti-slip comfort handle. The comfort handle is oil and grease resistant.
The ergonomic shape of the handle provide more comfort for the user. The hardness of the wrench jaw is 40-50 HRc.
Article No. Type Jaw opening
max in mm
Total length
in mm
Total length in
inch
IMPA
24E61222 61222 41 mm 200 mm 8” -
Ega Master Adjustable structural wrench
Adjustable jaw with large opening. Made from CR-V with phosphated fi nish.
Hardness of the jaw is 40-50 HRC.
Article No. Type Jaw opening
max in mm
Total length
in mm
Total length in
inch
IMPA
24E61137 61137 42 mm 400 mm 16” -
Many other adjustable wrenches available.
See for examples our website https://www.repairmanagement.nl/products/handtools/
Or contact our product specialists.
Also a complete range of Anti-Drop tools are available for safe working on heights.
See for examples our website https://www.repairmanagement.nl/distributorships/ega-master/ega-master-anti-drop-tools/